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. Jezdec

. STUDENY Lukas
. PLEVA Martin

. FILIPIN JiFi

. MULLER Luk43

DOBES Vaclav
STRNAD Petr

. ZAK Josef

. KOCIRIK David

. HIMMER Petr

. KALAB Jifi

. BROUSEK Petr

. VAVROCH Petr

. HRADIL Vladimir

HOLEK Jiri
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Alcore Motorsport
Automotoklub Vrbno v ACR
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AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
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AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
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2018 Autoklub Ceska Trofej v zavodech do vrchu - Tfida E1H-1400

Vozidlo
Skoda 110 R
Skoda 100
Suzuki Swift
Skoda 100
Skoda Favorit
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda 100
Skoda Rapid
Skoda 130 LR
Skoda Felicia
Mini Cooper
VW Polo Fox
Skoda 110 R

Skoda 120 LS

Sk./TF.
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Total
123
82,5
80
77,5
60
56
49
23
15
14
14
11



